
ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN 

NOTIFICATION  

No-DOPqrSDAtiecc-2.02S/E--‘417 3 	Date: 

In pursuance of the provisions of sub-section (6) of section-59 of the Elections 

Act, 2017 (XXXIII of 2017) read with sub-rule 4 of Rule-50 of the Election Rules, 2017, 

undersigned here by publishes, for general information of the public, the final list of 

polling stations in respect of National / Provincial Assembly Constituency No.PP-115 

Faisalabad-XVIII for the conduct of Bye-Elections-2025. 

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan 

DISTRICT RETURNING OFFICER 

FAISALABAD 

11-11 -2132S- 



OFFICE OF THE RETURNING OFFICER 
PP-115, FAISALABAD-XVIII  

CERTIFICATE 

1. That No Electoral Area forming part of constituency has been left out. 

2. That all the polling stations are within the radius of two KM from the residence of 

the voters. 

3. That correct assignment of voter has been given against each polling station and 

total voters at. 

4. That all the buildings of polling stations were got verified and are in operative 

condition. 

5. No Polling Station is located outside the boundaries of the constituency. 

  

Place: DC Complex, Faisalabad 
Dated: 10-Nov-2025  

(ASHFAQ MAD) 
Returning Officer 

PP-115 Faisalabad-XVIII 
AS10. ., 41MAD 

RETURNING OFFICER 
PP-115 PAISALABAD-XVIII 

  



SAY'7:(10 TOtCORRIJPTION" 	 "PLANT TRFFS AND PROTECT ENVIRONMENT" 

OFFICE OF THE 

RETURNING OFFICER 
PP-115-FSD-XVIII 
FAISALABAD 

NO.  27  /R0 	DATED:  10/  1112025 

To, 

The Deputy Commissioner, 
District Returning Officer, 
Faisalabad. 

   

Subject: 	OBJECTIONS / SUGGESTIONS I APPEALS ON FORM-28 FILED WITH  
DISTRICT RETURNING OFFICER FAISALABAD AGAINST POLLING 

• STATIONS / SCHEME, BYE-ELECTION-2025.  

Please refer to your office letter No. DC/DRO/FSD/Bye-E-2025/158 dated 06-

11-2025 on the subject noted above. 

2. 	It is stated that, in compliance with the said order and after incorporation of all 

approved changes, the Polling Scheme for Constituency PP-115 Faisalabad-XVIII has been 

finalized. The finalized polling scheme is hereby submitted for your kind information and 

further necessary action please. 

(ASHFAQ 	D) 
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (HR & COORD)/ 

RETURNING OFFICE
ASriFA
R F.T-1

u
,1W5R-EIVIII 

RETURNING OFFICER 
PP-115 FAISALABAD-XVIII 



Dated:10-11-2025 

Detail of Preliminary Polling Stations for Bye Elections-2025 in respect of 
PP-115 FAISALABAD XVIII 

Sr. 
No. 

No. and Name of 
Constituency 

No. of Registered Voters No. of Polling Stations No. of Polling Booths Polling Personel 

Male Female Total Male Female Combined Total Male Female Total PrOs APOs POs NQ Total 

1 PP-115-FAISALABAD-XVIII 124215 110509 234724 77 75 7 159 228 209 437 159 437 437 159 1192 

Total 124215 110509 234724 77 75 7 159 228 209 437 167 459 459 167 1252 

(ASHFAQA1-141)) 
Returning Officer 

PP-115 FAISALABAD XVIII 

ASHFAQ AHMAD 
RETURNING OFFICER 

PP-115 FAISALABAD-XVIII 



ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN 

FORM-28 

[see rule 50] 

LIST OF POLLING STATIONS FOR A CONSTITUENCY 

Election to the Provincial Assembly 

No. and name of constituency : PP-115-FAISALABAD-XVIII 

S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1 

1 - Informatic Foundation School 

Jhanda Peer, Street No.4 

Chaman Zar Colony (Block-B) 

(Male)-I 

Chak No.224 RB. Chamanzar Colony 

(B) Street No. 1 to 4 
149390501 398 

0 
398 

4 4 

Chak No.224 RB. Mohalla Siddique 

Nagar. Street No. 4, 6, 8 10 
149390503 488 

0 
488 

Chak No.224 RB. Mohalla Siddique 

Nagar. Street No. 02 to 4, Chamanzar 

Colony Street No. 04 

149390502 428 
0 

428 

Chak No.224 RB. Nasir Town No. 01. 

Street No. 01. Awais Nagar Street No. 

01 

149390504 513 
0 

513 

t \\ 1827 1827 4 4 
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S.No. 

. 

No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

2 

2 - Zainab Education System 

Sadique Nagar Waris Pura Street 

No.4 (Female) III 

Chak No.224 RB. Chamanzar Colony 

(B) Street No. 1 to 4 
149390501 

0 
332 332 

3 3 

Chak No.224 RB. Mohalla Siddique 

Nagar. Street No. 4, 6, 8 10 
149390503 

0 
399 399 

Chak No.224 RB. Mohalla Siddique 

Nagar. Street No. 02 to 4, Chamanzar 

Colony Street No. 04 

149390502 
0 

304 304 

Chak No.224 RB. Nasir Town No. 01. 

Street No. 01. Awais Nagar Street No. 

01 

149390504 
0 

387 387 

1422 1422 3 3 

3 

3 - Government Primary School, 

Millat Colony No. 2, Nasir Town 

(Male)-II 

Chak No.224 RB. Awais Nagar. Street 

No. 1 2, Nasir Town No. 01 
149390505 347 

0 
347 

2 2 

No. 2 4, Malkhanwala Road 
 

Chak No.224 RB. Awais Nagar Street 
149390506 350 

0 
350 

Chak No.224 RB. Nasir Town. Street 

No. 01, 02. Awais Nagar Street No. 03 
149390507 418 

0 
418 

Chak No.224 RB. Chamanzar Colony. 

Siddique Nagar Street No. 01 to 04 
149390508 203 

0 
203 

N 1318 1318 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

4 

4 - Zainab Education System 

Sadique Nagar Waris Pura Street 

No.4 (Female)-III 

Chak No.224 RB. Chamanzar Colony. 

Siddique Nagar Street No. 01 to 04 
149390508 

0 
184 184 

2 2 

No. 1 2, Nasir Town No. 01 
 

Chak No.224 RB. Awais Nagar. Street 
149390505 

0 
279 279 

Chak No.224 RB. Nasir Town. Street 

No. 01, 02. Awais Nagar Street No. 03 
149390507 

0 
337 337 

Chak No.224 RB. Awais Nagar Street 

No. 2 4, Malkhanwala Road 
149390506 

0 
300 300 

1100 1100 2 2 

5 

5 - ST Kathrine Girls High School, 

Church Road, Waris Pura (Male)- 

I 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 01 to 04 
149390602 691 

0 
691 

4 4 Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 11 to 16 
149390603 365 

0 
365 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 01 to 10 Block A 
149390601 738 

0 
738 

1794 1794 4 4 

6 

6 - ST Kathrine Girls High School, 

Church Road, Waris Pura 

(Female)-I 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 01 to 04 
149390602 

0 
642 642 

3 

Chak 	RB. DawoodNagar No.224  

16 11  No. 	to 
149390603 

Street 3 

0 
298 298 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 01 to 10 Block A 
149390601 

0 
733 733 

A \, 1673 1673 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

7 

7 - Young Scholar Model School, 

Hilal Road, Milat Chowk 

(Combined)-1 

No 06 to 10  

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar Delhi 
149390604 603 554 1157 

2 2 4 

Chak No.224 RB. Nawaz Park Street 

No. 01 to 09 
149390605 353 340 693 

956 894 1850 2 2 4 

8 

8 - The Aim Education School 

System, Nawaz Park Hilal Road, 

Street No.4 (Male)-1 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 06, Ali Park, Malkhanwala 

Road 

149390704 269 
0 

269 

4 4 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 09 
149390702 1022 

0 
1022 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 04 to 06? Nasir Town Street No. 

01, Milkhanwala Road 

149390705 463 
0 

463 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 4 to 6 
149390701 418 

0 
418 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 08, 10 Malkhanwala Road 
149390703 222 

0 
222 

2394 2394 4 4 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

9 

9 - The Best Way Public School 

System, Awais Nagar Street #1 

Ali Park 	(Female)-1 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 06, Ali Park, Malkhanwala 

Road 

149390704 
0 

227 227 

4 4 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 09 
149390702 

0 
817 817 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 04 to 06? Nasir Town Street No. 

01, Milkhanwala Road 

149390705 
0 

387 387 

Chak No.224 RB. Dawood Nagar 

Street No. 4 to 6 
149390701 

0 
366 366 

Chak No.224 RB. Chishtia Park Street 

No. 01 to 08, 10 Malkhanwala Road 
149390703 

0 
187 187 

1984 1984 4 4 

10 
10 - Qasar e Behbood, Raja 

Ghulam Rasool Nagar (Male)-1 

Maqsoodabad. Street No. 4. 

Salimullah Park Street No. 1 to 4 
149380104 432 

0 
432 

4 4 
Khizrabad. Street No. 01 to 04 149380102 529 

0 
529 

Khizrabad. Street No. 3 to 5. Raja 

Park Street No. 6 7 
149380103 386 

0 
386 

Raja Ghulam Rasool. Siddiqia Mills, 

Kachi Abadi 1 to 3 
149380101 495 

0 
495 

1842 1842 4 4 

11 

11 - Qasar e Behbood, Raja 

Ghulam Rasool Nagar 

(Combined)-1 

Maqsoodabad Street No. 1 to 6 149380106 322 292 614 
2 2 4 

Maqsoodabad Street No. 1 to 6 149380105 493 468 961 

815 760 1575 2 2 4 

VS.\  CAci t• 
N.c) 
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S.No. 

. , 

• 

No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

12 
- 12 	Qasar e Behbood, Raja 

Ghulam Rasool Nagar (Female)-I 

Maqsoodabad. Street No. 4. 

Salimullah Park Street No. 1 to 4 
149380104 

0 
479 479 

- 4 4 
Khizrabad. Street No. 01 to 04 149380102 

0 
463 463 

Khizrabad. Street No. 3 to 5. Raja 

Park Street No. 6 7 
149380103 

0 
329 329 

Raja Ghulam Rasool. Siddiqia Mills, 

Kachi Abadi 1 to 3 
149380101 

0 
436 436 

1707 1707 4 4 

13 

13 - Punjab Grammar Science 

High School, Khizar Abad (Boys 

Section) (Male)-I 

Warispura West. Street No. 3 to 5 149380201 944 
0 

944 

3 - 3 

Warispura West Street No. 1 to 3 149380202 727 
0 

727 

1671 1671 3 3 

14 

14 - Punjab Grammar Science 

High School, Khizar Abad (Boys 

Section) (Female)-I 

Warispura West. Street No. 3 to 5 149380201 
0 

915 915 

- 3 3 

Warispura West Street No. 1 to 3 149380202 
0 

711 711 

1626 1626 3 3 

15 
15 - Al-Fattah Public School, 

street No. 1, Waris Pura (Male)-I 

Warispura East Street No. 1 to 5 149380203 935 
0 

935 

3 - 3 

Warispura East Street No. 1 to 5 149380204 571 
0 

571 

1506 1506 3 3 

16 

16 - Al-Fattah Public School, 

street No. 1, Waris Pura 

(Female)-I 

Warispura East Street No. 1 to 5 149380203 
0 

935 935 

- 3 3 

Warispura East Street No. 1 to 5 149380204 
0 

506 506 

1441 1441 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

17 

17 - Government MC 

Elementary School, Yasin Abad 

(Male)-1 

Yasinabad Street No. 01 to 05 149380301 966 
0 

966 

3 3 

Yasinabad Street No. 01 to 05 149380302 711 
0 

711 

1677 1677 3 3 

18 

18 - Government MC 

(Female)-1 

Yasinabad Street No. 01 to 05 149380301 
0 

933 933 

3 3 Elementary School, Yasin Abad
0  

Yasinabad Street No. 01 to 05 149380302 625 625 

1558 1558 3 3 

19 
19 - Quaid English Grammar 

Shool, Waris Pura (Male)-1 

Barkatpura. Block C, Street No. 1 to 4 149380402 554 
0 

554 

3 3 
Yasinabad Street No. 05 to 07 149380303 581 

0 
581 

Warispura East. Street No. 05, 

Barkatpura, Khokhar Chowk, 

Siddique Chowk 

149380401 557 
0 

557 

1692 1692 3 3 

20 

20 - Government Guardian 

Angels Girls Elementary School, 

Barkat Pura. (Female)-III 

Barkatpura. Block C, Street No. 1 to 4 149380402 
0 

533 533 

3 3 
Yasinabad Street No. 05 to 07 149380303 

0 
522 522 

Warispura East. Street No. 05, 

Barkatpura, Khokhar Chowk, 

Siddique Chowk 

149380401 
0 

487 487 

_ 1542 1542 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

21 

21 - Summar Foundation Middle 

School, St. No. 4 Yasin Abad 

(Male)-I 

Warispura East. Street No. 06 to 

Yasinabad, Main Bazaar Mian Colony 
149380307 231 

0 
231 

2 2 

Warispura East. Street No. 06 to 

Yasinabad, Main Bazaar Mian Colony 
149380306 355 

0 
355 

Warispura East Street No. 05 to 06 149380304 453 
0 

453 

Warispura East Street No. 05 to 06 149380305 250 
0 

250 

1289 1289 2 2 

22 

22 - Government Guardian 

Angels Girls ELementary School, 

Barkat Pura. (Female)-III 

Warispura East. Street No. 06 to 

Yasinabad, Main Bazaar Mian Colony 
149380307 

0 
219 219 

2 2 

Warispura East. Street No. 06 to 

Yasinabad, Main Bazaar Mian Colony 
149380306 

0 
349 349 

Warispura East Street No. 05 to 06 149380304 
0 

425 425 

Warispura East Street No. 05 to 06 149380305 
0 

207 207 

1200 1200 2 2 

23 - The Little Lions School St # 5 

Barkat Pura (Combined)-I 
23 2 

Barkatpura. Block B C. Street No. 7 8, 

9'/'2, 107'2, 11 to 13 
149380404 524 456 980 

2 4 
Barkatpura. Block B C, Street No. 4 to 

6, 107'2, 9'/'2 
149380403 394 318 712 

918 774 1692 2 2 4 

24 

24 - MC Girls High School, 

(Male)-I 

Barkatpura Street No. 01 to 05 149380501 1153 
0 

1153 

3 3 Dastghir Pura (Waris Pura)
0  

Barkatpura Street No. 5 to 7 149380502 691 691 

144 1844 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

25 

25 - MC Girls High School, 

(Female)-I 

Barkatpura Street No. 01 to 05 149380501 
0 

1155 1155 

3 3 Dastghir Pura (Waris Pura)
0  

Barkatpura Street No. 5 to 7 149380502 597 597 

1752 1752 3 3 

26 

26 - Al Naveed Academy, Near 

Pura (Waris Pura). (Male)-I 

Barkatpura Street No. 1 to 3 149380504 861 
0 

861 

3 3 MC Girls High School, Dastgir
0  

Barkatpura Street No. 3 to 5 149380503 729 729 

1590 1590 3 3 

27 

27 - Government Guardian 

Barkat Pura. (Female)-III 

Barkatpura Street No. 1 to 3 149380504 
0 

722 722 

2 2 Angels Girls ELementary School,
0  

Barkatpura Street No. 3 to 5 149380503 637 637 

1359 1359 2 2 

28 

28 - Abdullah Foundation High 

(Male)-I 

lqbal Nagar, Dastgirpura 149380603 350 
0 

350 

4 4 

Dastgirpura 149380602 620 
0 

620 

School, lqbal Nagar Portion-B
0  

lqbal Nagar Street No. 01 to 05 149380601 810 810 

lqbal Nagar, Dastgirpura 149380604 557 
0 

557 

2337 2337 4 4 

OtiFAO. AVV. PSI 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

29 

29 - Abdullah Foundation High 

School, lqbal Nagar Portion-B 

(Female)-I 

lqbal Nagar, Dastgirpura 149380603 
0 

327 327 

- 4 4 
Dastgirpura 149380602 

0 
519 519 

lqbal Nagar Street No. 01 to 05 149380601 
0 

687 687 

lqbal Nagar, Dastgirpura 149380604 
0 

472 472 

2005 . 2005 4 4 

30 
30 - MC Girls Middle 

School,lqbal Nagar. (Male)-II 

Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 1 to 

4, Main Bazar 
149380702 475 

0 
475 

3 - 3 
Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 4 to 

7, Main Bazar 
149380701 515 

0 
515 

Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 1 to 4 149380703 505 
0 

505 

1495 1495 3 3 

31 
31 - MC Girls Middle 

School,lqbal Nagar. (Female)-III 

Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 1 to 

4, Main Bazar 
149380702 

0 
438 438 

- 3 3 
Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 4 to 

7, Main Bazar 
149380701 

0 
447 447 

Barkatpura. B Block, Street No. 1 to 4 149380703 
0 

416 416 

1301 1301 3 3 

32 
32 - MC Girls Middle 

School,lqbal Nagar. (Male)-III 

lqbal Nagar, Street No. 1 to 5, Boota 

Chowk 
149380704 580 

0 
580 

2 - 2 lqbal Nagar, Street No. 1 to 5 149380705 540 
0 

540 

Dastgir Pura, Street No. 1 to 5 149380706 257 
0 

257 

1377 1377 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

33 
33 - MC Girls Middle 

School,lqbal Nagar. (Female)-III 

Dastgir Pura, Street No. 1 to 5 149380706 
0 

216 216 

2 2 lqbal Nagar, Street No. 1 to 5 149380705 
0 

455 455 

lqbal Nagar, Street No. 1 to 5, Boota 

Chowk 
149380704 

0 
481 481 

1152 1152 2 2 

34 

34 - Ali Public Middle School, 

Ahmad Nagar,Chak No.225 	'RB. 

(Male)-I 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400102 288 
0 

288 

3 3 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400101 291 
0 

291 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmadnagar, Jamia 

Masjid Qadria 
149400103 864 

0 
864 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400104 246 
0 

246 

1689 1689 3 3 

35 

35 - Ali Public Middle School, 

Ahmad Nagar,Chak No.225IRB. 

(Female) -I 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400102 
0 

194 194 

2 2 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400101 
0 

245 245 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmadnagar, Jamia 

Masjid Qadria 
149400103 

0 
690 690 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400104 
0 

187 187 

1316 1316 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

36 

-  36 	Government Boys Primary 

School,Chak No. 225'/'RB-III 

Ahmad Nagar. (Male)-1 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. 

Bhatta Haji Tufail. Mohalla 

Bhattiwala 

149400109 176 
0 

176 

3 3 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. C 

Block, Gulshan Ali Town, 
149400108 343 

0 
343 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmadnagar C Block 149400105 241 
0 

241 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. 

Bhatta Haji Tufail. Mohalla 

Bhattiwala 

149400111 102 
0 

102 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Main 

Bazaar, C Block 
149400107 147 

0 
147 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400112 57 

0 
57 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400106 395 
0 

395 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400113 55 

0 
55 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400110 49 

0 
49 

1565 1565 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

37 

37 - Government Boys Primary 

School,Chak No. 225'/'RB-III 

Ahmad Nagar. (Female)-I 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. 

Bhatta Haji Tufail. Mohalla 

Bhattiwala 

149400109 
0 

126 126 

2 2 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. C 

Block, Gulshan Ali Town, 
149400108 

0 
287 287 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmadnagar C Block 149400105 
0 

177 177 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. 

Bhatta Haji Tufail. Mohalla 

Bhattiwala 

149400111 
0 

65 65 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Main 

Bazaar, C Block 
149400107 

0 
139 139 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400112 

0 
58 58 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar 149400106 
0 

317 317 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400113 

0 
47 47 

Chak No.225 RB. Ahmednagar. Amjad 

Abad 
149400110 

0 
51 51 

1267 1267 2 2 

38 
38 - Jawad Public School 225 RB, 

Malkhanwala. (Male)-I 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Ibn 

Maryam Colony Street No. 1 to 3 

Marzi Mohalla 

149400201 934 
0 

934 2 2 

934 934 2 2 

39 
39 - Jawad Public School 225 RB, 

Malkhanwala. (Female)-I 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Ibn 

Maryam Colony Street No. 1 to 3 

Marzi Mohalla 

149400201 
0 

841 841 2 2 

IN. 841 841 2 2 



S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

40 

40 - Progressive Science High 

School, Malkhanwala FSD (Male)- 

II 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Ibn 

Maryam Colony Street No. 4 to 9, 

Main Bazaar 

149400202 1146 
0 

1146 2 2 

1146 1146 2 2 

41 

41 - Progressive Science High 

School, Malkhanwala FSD 

(Female)-II 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Ibn 

Maryam Colony Street No. 4 to 9, 

Main Bazaar 

149400202 
0 

999 999 2 2 

999 999 2 2 

42 

42 - Government Elementary 

School, Chak No.225'/'RB, 

Malkhanwala. (Male)-III 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Main 

Bazaar 
149400203 1226 

0 
1226 2 2 

1226 1226 2 2 

43 

43 - Government Girls High 

School, Chak No.225'/'RB, 

Malkhanwala. (Female)-IV 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. Main 

Bazaar 
149400203 

0 
999 999 2 2 

999 999 2 2 

44 

44 - Government Elementary 

School, Chak No.225I RB, 

Malkhanwala. (Male)-IV 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400204 634 
0 

634 

3 3 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400207 64 
0 

64 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400208 14 
0 

14 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400211 19 
0 

19 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400212 1193 
0 

1193 

1924 1924 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

45 

45 - Government Girls High 

Malkhanwala. (Female)-V 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400204 
0 

567 567 

3 3 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400207 
0 

51 51 

School, Chak No.225'/'RB,
0  

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400211 14 14 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400212 
0 

1084 1084 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400208 
0 

14 14 

1730 1730 3 3 

46 

46 - Um-Ill-Queen School 

System Chak No.225 RB 

Malkhanwala FSD (Male)-II 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 

Western border 
149400205 436 

0 
436 

2 2 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 

Western border 
149400206 202 

0 
202 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400209 476 
0 

476 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400210 150 
0 

150 

1264 1264 2 2 

47 

47 - Government Girls High 

Malkhanwala. (Female)-VI 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 

Western border 
149400205 

0 
306 306 

2 2 School, Chak No.225/'RB,
Western 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 

border 
149400206 

0 
131 131 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400209 
0 

385 385 

Chak No. 225 RB Malkhanwala. 149400210 
0 

215 215 

1037 1037 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

48 

48 - Government Primary 

School, Muhammad Nagar 

(Male)-II 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7 to 11 149400301 106 
0 

106 

4 4 

Muhammad Nagar. Chishtia Town. 

Fatehabad 
149400302 311 

0 
311 

Fatehabad Street No. 3 to 5, Abadi 

Pul Abdullah 
149400303 298 

0 
298 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura, 

Muhammad Nagar. 
149400304 848 

0 
848 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7 to 11 149400312 127 
0 

127 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura, 

Muhammad Nagar. 
149400313 660 

0 
660 

2350 2350 4 4 

49 

49 - Government Primary 

School, Muhammad Nagar 

(Female)-II 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7 to 11 149400301 
0 

88 88 

4 4 

Muhammad Nagar. Chishtia Town. 

Fatehabad 
149400302 

0 
249 249 

Fatehabad Street No. 3 to 5, Abadi 

Pul Abdullah 
149400303 

0 
283 283 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura, 

Muhammad Nagar. 
149400304 

0 
738 738 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7 to 11 149400312 
0 

136 136 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura, 

Muhammad Nagar. 
149400313 

0 
649 649 

.., — 2143 2143 4 4 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

50 
50 - Bright Future Public School, 

Street No. 3 Rasool Pura (Male)-I 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Power 

Plant 
149400306 675 

0 
675 

2 2 
Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Abadi 

Syed Qaim Shah. Rasool Nagar 
149400314 54 

0 
54 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Abadi 

Syed Qaim Shah. Rasool Nagar 
149400307 508 

0 
508 

1237 1237 2 2 

51 
51 - Naeem Model School Street 

5 223'/'RB (Female)-II 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Power 

Plant 
149400306 0 596 596 

2 2 
Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Abadi 

Syed Qaim Shah. Rasool Nagar 
149400307 

0 
415 415 

Chak No.223 RB. Rasulpura Abadi 

Syed Qaim Shah. Rasool Nagar 
149400314 

0 
46 46 

1057 1057 2 2 

52 

52 - Government.Boys Primary 

School,Chak No.223'/'RB Color 

Colony (Combined)-II 

Chak No.223 RB. Dhupsarri. Color 

Colony Street No. 3 to 7 
149400308 436 327 763 

1 1 2 

Chak No.223 RB. Dhupsarri. Color 

Colony Street No. 2,1. Rasool Nagar 
149400309 148 163 311 

N 584 490 1074 1 1 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

53 

53 - Inspire School System Main 

Bazar Farooq Abad Bansan Wali 

Gali (Male) II 

Farooqabad Street No. 1 to 3, 

Samundri road 
149400401 811 

0 
811 

4 4 

Farooqabad. Abadi Pul Abdullah 149400402 147 
0 

147 

Farooqabad. Street No. 6 to 9, Main 

Bazaar, Old Chongi 
149400403 683 

0 
683 

Farooqabad Street No. 5, 4. Samundri 

Road 
149400404 254 

0 
254 

1895 1895 4 4 

54 

54 - Sidra tul Muntaha Public 

School, Street No. 11 Farooq 

Abad (Female)-II 

Farooqabad Street No. 1 to 3, 

Samundri road 
149400401 

0 
666 666 

3 3 

Farooqabad. Abadi Pul Abdullah 149400402 
0 

146 146 

Farooqabad. Street No. 6 to 9, Main 

Bazaar, Old Chongi 
149400403 

0 
595 595 

Farooqabad Street No. 5, 4. Samundri 

Road 
149400404 

0 
232 232 

1639 1639 3 3 

55 

55 - Government.Boys Primary 

School,Chak No.223'/'RB Sadar 

Din (Male)-11 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400310 156 

0 
156 

2 2 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar 
149400311 348 

0 
348 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400315 638 

0 
638 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400316 CI  97 

0 
97 

1239 

 

—  .Liejp.tY39 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

56 

56 - Government.Boys Primary 

School,Chak No.223/'RB Sadar 

Din (Female) II 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400310 

0 
117 117 

2 2 

Nagar  

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 
149400311 

0 
281 281 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400315 

0 
558 558 

Chak No. 223 RB. Khushab Rasool 

Nagar. Chenab Gardens 
149400316 

0 
95 95 

1051 1051 2 2 

57 

57 - lqra Public High School, 

Street No. 07 Farooq Abad 

Campus (Male)-I 

Farooqabad Street No. 8, 7 149400503 471 
0 

471 

3 3 

Farooqabad Street No. 9 to 15. Street 

No. 7 
149400504 628 

0 
628 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7, 77'3, 

7'/'2, 7'/'1 
149400502 281 

0 
281 

Farooqabad Street No. 5, 4. 

Graveyard Road 
149400501 346 

0 
346 

1726 1726 3 3 
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S.No. 

• 

No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

58 

58 - Orean Public School, Street 

No.77'1, Farooq Abad (Female) 

II 

Farooqabad Street No. 5, 4. 

Graveyard Road 
149400501 

0 
294 294 

3 3 

Farooqabad. Street No. 7, 71'3, 

772, 771 
149400502 

0 
237 237 

Farooqabad Street No. 8, 7 149400503 
0 

388 388 

Farooqabad Street No. 9 to 15. Street 

No. 7 
149400504 

0 
516 516 

1435 1435 3 3 

59 

59 - Government Boys Primary 

School , Chak No.235'/'RB, 

Faisalabad (Male)-III 

Primary School 
 

CHAK 235711B Neamuana. Govt Boys 
149400601 429 

0 
429 

3 3 
Masjid 

 

CHAK 235TRB Neamuana. Jamia 
149400602 545 

0 
545 

CHAK 235'/'RB Neamuana. Bismillah 

Grocery Store 
149400603 318 

0 
318 

1292 1292 3 3 

60 

60 - Government Girls 

Elementary School (Insaaf 

afternoon) Chak No.2351RB 

Faisal Abad, Admin Block 

(Female) II 

Grocery Store 
 

CHAK 2351RB Neamuana. Bismillah 
149400603 

0 
286 286 

2 2 
Masjid 

CHAK 2351RB Neamuana. Jamia 0 
149400602 473 473 

CHAK 2351RB Neamuana. Govt Boys 

Primary School 
149400601 

0 
396 396 

1155 1155 2 2 

61 

61 - Government Boys Primary 

School , Chak No.2351RB, 

Faisalabad (Male)-IV 

CHAK 2351RB Neamuana. Baba 

Shah Jamal Darbar 
149400604 601 

 
601 

0 

3 3 

CHAK 235TRB Neamuana. 

Government Girls Primary School 
149400605 342 

0 
342 

CHAK 235TRB Neamuana. Sufi 

Darbarwala Bazar Ghousia Colony 
149400606 536 

0 
536 

1479 1479 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

62 

62 - Government Girls 

Elementary School (Insaaf 

afternoon) Chak No.235'/'RB 

Faisal Abad, Admin Block 

(Female)-I 

CHAK 235'/'RB Neamuana. Baba 

Shah Jamal Darbar 
149400604 

0 
525 525 

- 2 2 

CHAK 235'/'RB Neamuana. 

Government Girls Primary School 
149400605 

0 
283 283 

CHAK 235'/'RB Neamuana. Sufi 

Darbarwala Bazar Ghousia Colony 
149400606 

0 
463 463 

1271 1271 2 2 

63 

63 - Government Boys High 

School, Chak No. 2241 

(Male)-I 

Shadipura. Street No. 1 to 4, Allama 

lqbal Colony N Block 
149410101 426 

0 
426 

3 - 3 Shadipura. Street No. 5 to 8 
0

RB 149410102 588 588 

Shadipura. Street No. 8 to 11 149410103 495 
0 

495 

1509 1509 3 3 

64 

64 - Government Girls High 

School, Chak No. 2241 

(Female)-IV 

Shadipura. Street No. 1 to 4, Allama 

lqbal Colony N Block 
149410101 

0 
428 428 

- 3 3 Shadipura. Street No. 5 to 8 
0

RB 149410102 504 504 

Shadipura. Street No. 8 to 11 149410103 
0 

421 421 

1353 1353 3 3 

65 
65 - Government Boys High 

School 224'/'RB (Male)-VI 

Shadipura. Street No. 13 to 16, 

Newabadi, Allama lqbal N Block 
149410104 365 

0 
365 

2 - 2 
Shadipura. Street No. 12 13. Jamia 

Masjid Islamia Imdadiya 
149410105 114 

0 
114 

Shadipura Street No. 11 to 17 149410201 

-

)7

,..- 

328 
0 

328 

807 807 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

66 
66 - Government Boys High 

School 224TRB (Female)-II 

Shadipura. Street No. 13 to 16, 

Newabadi, Allama lqbal N Block 
149410104 

0 
329 329 

2 2 
Shadipura. Street No. 12 13. Jamia 

Masjid Islamia Imdadiya 
149410105 

0 
109 109 

Shadipura Street No. 11 to 17 149410201 
0 

293 293 

731 731 2 2 

67 

67 - Darul Huda Girls High 

School, Hilal Road.Shalimar Park 

(Male)-II 

Shadipura Street No. 1 to 8 East 149410202 408 
0 

408 

2 2 Shadipura Street No. 1 to 5 149410203 145 
0 

145 

Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 8 149410204 668 
0 

668 

1221 1221 2 2 

68 

68 - Darul Huda Girls High 

School, Hilal Road.Shalimar Park 

(Female)-II 

Shadipura Street No. 1 to 8 East 149410202 
0 

359 359 

2 2 Shadipura Street No. 1 to 5 149410203 
0 

127 127 

Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 8 149410204 
0 

535 535 

1021 1021 2 2 

69 
69 - Dar-e-Arqam School System 

Shalimar Park (Male)-II 

Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 3, 37'3, 

212. Professor Block 
149410205 303 

0 
303 

2 2 

Shalimar Park No.2 149410206 219 
0 

219 

Shalimar Park Street No. 5 to 7, Prof. 

Block 
149410207 263 

0 
263 

Shadipura Street No. 1 to 4, 

Chaudhary Block 
149410208 345 

0 
345 

A 1130 1130 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

70 
70 - Dar-e-Arqam School System 

Shalimar Park (Female)-I 

Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 3, 3'/'3, 

2'/'2. Professor Block 
149410205 0 231 231 

2 2 

Shalimar Park No.2 149410206 
0 

295 295 

Shalimar Park Street No. 5 to 7, Prof. 

Block 
149410207 

0 
218 218 

Shadipura Street No. 1 to 4, 

Chaudhary Block 
149410208 

0 
274 274 

1018 1018 2 2 

71 

71 - New Little Folks School, 

Shalimar Park Main Road (Male)- 

II 

Shalimar Park, Ghos Nagar, Awais 

Nagar Street No. 1 to 3 
149410301 296 

0 
296 

2 2 
Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 3. 6, 5, 

Ghos Nagar Street No 
149410302 704 0 704 

Shalimar Park, Ghos Nagar, Awais 

Nagar Street No. 1 to 3 
149410306 360 0 360 

1360 1360 2 2 

72 

72 - The Scholars Model School 

and College, Professor Block 

(Female) II 

Shalimar Park, Ghos Nagar, Awais 

Nagar Street No. 1 to 3 
149410301 0 249 249 

2 2 
Shalimar Park Street No. 1 to 3. 6, 5, 

Ghos Nagar Street No 
149410302 0 560 560 

Shalimar Park, Ghos Nagar, Awais 

Nagar Street No. 1 to 3 
149410306 0 311 311 

1120 1120 2 2 

73 

73 - Broad Way Pre School 

Badar Road Shalimar Park Fsd 

(Male)-II 

Shalimar Park No.2 149410303 157 
0 

157 

2 2 Chak No.224 RB. Ghos Nagar 149410305 453 0 
 

453 

Shalimar Park. Gulash Ali 149410304 312 
0 

312 

4\  922 922 2 2 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

74 
74 - Shaheen Syed Public School, 

Shalimar Park (Female)-II 

Shalimar Park No.2 149410303 
0 

144 144 

2 2 Shalimar Park. Gulash Ali 149410304 
0 

279 279 

Chak No.224 RB. Ghos Nagar 149410305 
0 

391 391 

814 814 2 2 

75 

75 - Ali School System, Near 

Bukhari Chowk, D-Type Waris 

Pura (Male)-I 

Allama lqbal Colony N Balak 149410403 612 
0 

612 

4 4 
Allama lqbal Colony N Block. 

Bismillah Chowk 
149410402 324 

0 
324 

Allama lqbal Colony N Block 149410401 787 
0 

787 

1723 1723 4 4 

76 

76 - National Public School, N- 

Block Bilal Chowk Allama lqbal 

Colony (Female)-II 

Allama lqbal Colony N Block 149410401 
0 

810 810 

3 3 
Allama lqbal Colony N Block. 

Bismillah Chowk 
149410402 

0 
326 326 

Allama lqbal Colony N Balak 149410403 
0 

498 498 

1634 1634 3 3 

77 
77 - Government Boys High 

School 224'/'RB (Male)-VII 

D Type colony. Bukhari Chowk 149410501 798 
0 

798 

3 3 

D Type colony. Bukhari Chowk 149410502 721 
0 

721 

1519 1519 3 3 

78 

78 - Government Girls High 

(Female)-V 

School, Chak No. 2241RB 3 

D Type colony. Bukhari Chowk 149410501 
0 

763 763 

3 

D Type colony. Bukhari Chowk 149410502 ,), 0  
661 661 

1424 1424 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

79 - Government Boys High 

School 224/'RB (Male)-VIII 
79 2 

D Type Colony Mujahid Park 149410503 687 
0 

687 

2 

D Type Colony Elahi Park 149410504 602 
0 

602 

1289 1289 2 2 

80 

80 - Government Girls High 

(Female)-VI 

D Type Colony Mujahid Park 149410503 
0 

609 609 

2 2 School, Chak No. 2241RB
0  

D Type Colony Elahi Park 149410504 529 529 

1138 1138 2 2 

81 

81 - Government Degree College 

for Women, Iron Market D-Type 

. (Combined)-II 

Dilkashan Colony. Street No. 1 to 3 149420101 349 306 655 

2 1 3 
Sindhu Town. Sohailabad Street No. 

47'12 
149420102 325 296 621 

674 602 1276 2 1 3 

82 

82 - Government Degree College 

. (Male)-III 

Sohailabad Street No. 9 to 12 149420103 383 
0 

383 

3 3 for Women, Iron Market D-Type 149420104 
Sohailabad Street No. 4'/'9, 4'/'5, 

4'/'8, 477 
615 

0 
615 

Sohailabad Street No. 4 to 7 149420105 628 
0 

628 

1626 1626 3 3 

83 

83 - Government Degree College 

for Women, Iron Market D-Type 

(Female) II 

Sohailabad Street No. 9 to 12 149420103 
0 

319 319 

3 3 
Sohailabad Street No. 479, 475, 

4'/'8, 47'7 
149420104 

0 
453 453 

Sohailabad Street No. 4 to 7 149420105 
0 

600 600 

/' 1372 1372 3 3 
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S.No. No. and name of Polling Station 

In case of rural areas In case of urban areas 
S.No of voters 

on the electoral 

roll in case 

electoral area is 

bifurcated 

Number of voters assigned to 

polling station 
Number of Polling booths 

Name of 

electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Name of electoral area 

Census block 

code 
Male Female Total Male Female Total 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

84 

84 - Government Primary 

School,Behind Tajamal Flour 

Mills.Sindhu Town (Male)-III 

Sohailabad Street No. 1 to 4 149420201 780 
0 

780 

3 3 Sindhu Town. Street No. 4 to 6 149420202 318 
0 

318 

Sohailabad Street No.7 149420203 517 
0 

517 

1615 1615 3 3 

85 

85 - Government Primary 

School,Behind Tajamal Flour 

Mills.Sindhu Town (Female)-II 

Sohailabad Street No. 1 to 4 149420201 
0 

734 734 

3 3 Sindhu Town. Street No. 4 to 6 149420202 
0 

300 300 

Sohailabad Street No.7 149420203 
0 

417 417 

1451 1451 3 3 

86 

86 - Government Primary 

School,Behind Tajamal Flour 

Mills.Sindhu Town (Male)-IV 

New Sindhu Town. Street No. 1 to 3, 

Masjid Walli Side 
149420204 431 

0 
431 

3 3 
Sindhu Town. Bajwa Chak Abadi, 

Abadi Mehr Deen 
149420205 442 

0 
442 

New Sindhu Town. Street No. 4 to 9 149420206 549 
0 

549 

1422 1422 3 3 

87 

87 - Imtiaz Grammar School, 

Street No. 8 Sindhu Town 

(Female) II 

New Sindhu Town. Street No. 1 to 3, 

Masjid Walli Side 
149420204 

0 
343 343 

3 3 
Sindhu Town. Bajwa Chak Abadi, 

Abadi Mehr Deen 
149420205 

0 
370 370 

New Sindhu Town. Street No. 4 to 9 149420206 
0 

518 518 

1231 1231 3 3 

Page 26 of 46 

POAP.0  

E:CURKtI‘G Off. CVR 
150310-X\la  











https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download



























	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34

